Peter Small
Lighting Designer

ASSoe

Peter is an award-nominated Lighting Designer working across immersive theatre,
stage, and architecture in the UK and internationally. Peter designed lighting for the
massively acclaimed BABY REINDEER at the Bush and made his West End lighting
debut on musical ALL OR NOTHING. In 2018 Peter was nominated for two Off West
End Best Lighting Awards for BLACK MOUNTAIN for Paines Plough at the Orange Tree
Theatre and A GIRL IN SCHOOL UNIFORM (WALKS IN TO A BAR) AT THE New Diorama
Theatre, for which he was also a finalist for the 2018 Theatre and Tech Award for
Creative Innovation in Lighting. As well as his work on stage, Peter designed the
interior lighting for the newly opened Garden Cinema, an independent art house
venue in the heart of Covent Garden.

Theatre & Opera

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

KATHY AND STELLA SOLVE
A MURDER

KING STAKH'S WILD HUNT

KATHY AND STELLA SOLVE
A MURDER

SHREK THE MUSICAL

THE MISANDRIST

A DIFFERENT CLASS

THE GREATEST NIGHT OF

THE JAZZ AGE

THE CAUCASIAN CHALK CIRCLE

THE RITUAL SLAUGHTER OF
GORGE MASTROMAS

ORLANDO

17 MINUTES

ONE WAY OUT

AMOUR

Ambassador Theatre

The Barbican

Underbelly (Edinburgh Fringe),
Bristol Old Vic & HOME Manchester

Mercury Theatre, Colchester
The Arcola

Queen's Theatre Hornchurch and
on community tour

The Lost Estate

Dailes Theatre, Latvia

Dailes Theatre, Latvia

59E59 (New York Transfer)

Gilded Balloon Teviot (Edinburgh
Fringe)

Underbelly (Edinburgh Fringe)

Trinity Laban



2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

WHAT REMAINS OF US
THE GREAT CHRISTMAS FEAST
TWELFTH NIGHT

KATHY & STELLA SOLVE
A MURDER

A SKULL IN CONNEMARA
THE PRIORY

DIDO'S BAR

LITTLE WOMEN

RED RIDING HOOD - THE
ROCK 'N" ROLL PANTO

THE GREAT MURDER MYSTERY
RED
LIT

THE GREAT CHRISTMAS
FEAST

2020: COLLECTIONS
BABY REINDEER

SQUARE GO

ANGRY ALAN

DO OUR BEST

YOU STUPID DARKNESS

THE RAPE OF LUCRETIA

ALL OR NOTHING
OLD FOOLS
A GIRL IN A SCHOOL

UNIFORM (WALKS INTO A
BAR)

Bristol Old Vic
The Lost Estate
Kew Gardens

Summerhall, Edinburgh Fringe
(Francesca Moody Productions)

Dailes Theatre, Latvia

Dailes Theatre, Latvia

DASH ARTS (Touring Immersive)
Mountview

Mountview

The Lost Estate
Polka Theatre
Nottingham Playhouse & Online

The Lost Estate

Tara Arts

Bush Theatre

UK Tour & Theatre 59E59, New York

(Francesca Moody Productions)

Soho Theatre & Aspen Fringe
(Francesca Moody Productions)

Edinburgh Fringe
(Francesca Moody Productions)

Theatre Royadl

Plymouth and Southwark Playhouse

Trinity Royal Liban, and Stratford
Circus

National Tour & West End
Southwark Playhouse

New Diorama Theatre



2018

2018

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016

Dance

2022

2017

2016

BLACK MOUNTAIN

PLASTIC

FOX

GROWTH

MEMORY OF LEAVES
WRESTLE LADS WRESTLE
HOW TO BE AKID

SHE CALLED ME MOTHER

TOMY AND JERRY

ANNUAL DANCE SHOW

STEPLive! 2017

STEPLive! 2016

Orange Tree Theatre

Old Red Lion, Mercury Theatre
Colchester and Polaroid Theatre

Old Red Lion

UK Tour

UK Tour

Shoreditch Town Hall
UK Tour

UK Tour

EventBox / Warner Brothers

Andrew Lloyd Webber Foundation
Theatre

Royal Academy of Dance, Royal
Festival Hall

Royal Academy of Dance, Royal
Festival Hall



