

## Peter Small

## Lighting Designer

Peter is an award-nominated Lighting Designer working across immersive theatre, stage, and architecture in the UK and internationally. Peter designed lighting for the massively acclaimed BABY REINDEER at the Bush and made his West End lighting debut on musical ALL OR NOTHING. In 2018 Peter was nominated for two Off West End Best Lighting Awards for BLACK MOUNTAIN for Paines Plough at the Orange Tree Theatre and A GIRL IN SCHOOL UNIFORM (WALKS IN TO A BAR) AT THE New Diorama Theatre, for which he was also a finalist for the 2018 Theatre and Tech Award for Creative Innovation in Lighting. As well as his work on stage, Peter designed the interior lighting for the newly opened Garden Cinema, an independent art house venue in the heart of Covent Garden.

## Theatre & Opera

2024	KATHY AND STELLA SOLVE A MURDER	Ambassador Theatre
2023	KING STAKH'S WILD HUNT	The Barbican
2023	KATHY AND STELLA SOLVE A MURDER	Underbelly (Edinburgh Fringe), Bristol Old Vic & HOME Manchester
2023	SHREK THE MUSICAL	Mercury Theatre, Colchester
2023	THE MISANDRIST	The Arcola
2023	A DIFFERENT CLASS	Queen's Theatre Hornchurch and on community tour
2023	THE GREATEST NIGHT OF THE JAZZ AGE	The Lost Estate
2023	THE CAUCASIAN CHALK CIRCLE	Dailes Theatre, Latvia
2023	THE RITUAL SLAUGHTER OF GORGE MASTROMAS	Dailes Theatre, Latvia
2023	ORLANDO	59E59 (New York Transfer)
2023	17 MINUTES	Gilded Balloon Teviot (Edinburgh Fringe)
2023	ONE WAY OUT	Underbelly (Edinburgh Fringe)
2023	AMOUR	Trinity Laban

2022	WHAT REMAINS OF US	Bristol Old Vic
2022	THE GREAT CHRISTMAS FEAST	The Lost Estate
2022	TWELFTH NIGHT	Kew Gardens
2022	KATHY & STELLA SOLVE A MURDER	Summerhall, Edinburgh Fringe (Francesca Moody Productions)
2022	A SKULL IN CONNEMARA	Dailes Theatre, Latvia
2022	THE PRIORY	Dailes Theatre, Latvia
2022	DIDO'S BAR	DASH ARTS (Touring Immersive)
2022	LITTLE WOMEN	Mountview
2021	RED RIDING HOOD - THE ROCK 'N' ROLL PANTO	Mountview
2021	THE GREAT MURDER MYSTERY	The Lost Estate
2021	RED	Polka Theatre
2021	LIT	Nottingham Playhouse & Online
2021	THE GREAT CHRISTMAS FEAST	The Lost Estate
2021	2020: COLLECTIONS	Tara Arts
2019	BABY REINDEER	Bush Theatre
2019	SQUARE GO	UK Tour & Theatre 59E59, New York (Francesca Moody Productions)
2019	ANGRY ALAN	Soho Theatre & Aspen Fringe (Francesca Moody Productions)
2019	DO OUR BEST	Edinburgh Fringe (Francesca Moody Productions)
2019	YOU STUPID DARKNESS	Theatre Royal Plymouth and Southwark Playhouse
2018	THE RAPE OF LUCRETIA	Trinity Royal Liban, and Stratford Circus
2018	ALL OR NOTHING	National Tour & West End
2018	OLD FOOLS	Southwark Playhouse
2018	A GIRL IN A SCHOOL UNIFORM (WALKS INTO A BAR)	New Diorama Theatre

2018	BLACK MOUNTAIN	Orange Tree Theatre
2018	PLASTIC	Old Red Lion, Mercury Theatre Colchester and Polaroid Theatre
2017	FOX	Old Red Lion
2017	GROWTH	UK Tour
2017	MEMORY OF LEAVES	UK Tour
2017	WRESTLE LADS WRESTLE	Shoreditch Town Hall
2017	HOW TO BE A KID	UK Tour
2017	SHE CALLED ME MOTHER	UK Tour
2016	TOMY AND JERRY	EventBox / Warner Brothers
<u>Dance</u>		
2022	ANNUAL DANCE SHOW	Andrew Lloyd Webber Foundation Theatre
2017	STEPLive! 2017	Royal Academy of Dance, Royal Festival Hall
2016	STEPLive! 2016	Royal Academy of Dance, Royal Festival Hall